Date Payee Name

01/10/2019 Broadland District Council
21/10/2019 Total Gas & Power
23/10/2019 Norfolk County Council
25/10/2019 Broadland District Council
28/10/2019 Hitachi Capital Finance

£ Total Amnt
£994.00
£1,875.13
£680.52
£614.00
£540.00

Transaction Detail

business rates community centre
elec Jul - Sep HCC

NP Law fee time

business rates office

lease tractor & hedge cutter



