Date	Payee Name	£ Total Amnt	Transaction Detail
01/10/2019	Broadland District Council	£994.00	business rates community centre
21/10/2019	Total Gas & Power	£1,875.13	elec Jul - Sep HCC
23/10/2019	Norfolk County Council	£680.52	NP Law fee time
25/10/2019	Broadland District Council	£614.00	business rates office
28/10/2019	Hitachi Capital Finance	£540.00	lease tractor & hedge cutter